Softwell
Hydrogel-coated wells  |  Product Guide
®
It’s like a Petri dish. Only to a cell, it’s much
softer. And not just perceptibly so, but
speci�cally tuned to the softness of the
body’s tissues. That means you can culture
neurons in an environment as soft as the

*No hydrogel. PS=polystyrene; G=glass
S |  Screen
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SW6-EC-0.2 SW6-COL-0.2 SW6-NA-0.2
0.5 SW6-EC-0.5 SW6-COL-0.5 SW6-NA-0.5
1  SW6-EC-1 SW6-COL-1 SW6-NA-1
2 SW6-EC-2 SW6-COL-2 SW6-NA-2
4 SW6-EC-4 SW6-COL-4 SW6-NA-4
8 SW6-EC-8 SW6-COL-8 SW6-NA-8
12 SW6-EC-12 SW6-COL-12 SW6-NA-12
25 SW6-EC-25 SW6-COL-25 SW6-NA-25
50  SW6-EC-50 SW6-COL-50 SW6-NA-50
polystyrene POLY6-EC POLY6-COL POLY6-NA
screen SW6-EC-S SW6-COL-S SW6-NA-S
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SW12-EC-0.2 SW12-COL-0.2 SW12-NA-0.2
0.5 SW12-EC-0.5 SW12-COL-0.5 SW12-NA-0.5
1  SW12-EC-1 SW12-COL-1 SW12-NA-1
2 SW12-EC-2 SW12-COL-2 SW12-NA-2
4 SW12-EC-4 SW12-COL-4 SW12-NA-4
8 SW12-EC-8 SW12-COL-8 SW12-NA-8
12 SW12-EC-12 SW12-COL-12 SW12-NA-12
25 SW12-EC-25 SW12-COL-25 SW12-NA-25
50  SW12-EC-50 SW12-COL-50 SW12-NA-50
polystyrene POLY12-EC POLY12-COL POLY12-NA
screen SW12-EC-S SW12-COL-S SW12-NA-S
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SW24-EC-0.2 SW24-COL-0.2 SW24-NA-0.2
0.5 SW24-EC-0.5 SW24-COL-0.5 SW24-NA-0.5
1  SW24-EC-1 SW24-COL-1 SW24-NA-1
2 SW24-EC-2 SW24-COL-2 SW24-NA-2
4 SW24-EC-4 SW24-COL-4 SW24-NA-4
8 SW24-EC-8 SW24-COL-8 SW24-NA-8
12 SW24-EC-12 SW24-COL-12 SW24-NA-12
25 SW24-EC-25 SW24-COL-25 SW24-NA-25
50  SW24-EC-50 SW24-COL-50 SW24-NA-50
polystyrene POLY24-EC POLY24-COL POLY24-NA
screen SW24-EC-S SW24-COL-S SW24-NA-S
Softwell
Hydrogels bound to polystyrene plates
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SW12G-EC-0.2 SW12G-COL-0.2 SW12G-NA-0.2
0.5 SW12G-EC-0.5 SW12G-COL-0.5 SW12G-NA-0.5
1  SW12G-EC-1 SW12G-COL-1 SW12G-NA-1
2 SW12G-EC-2 SW12G-COL-2 SW12G-NA-2
4 SW12G-EC-4 SW12G-COL-4 SW12G-NA-4
8 SW12G-EC-8 SW12G-COL-8 SW12G-NA-8
12 SW12G-EC-12 SW12G-COL-12 SW12G-NA-12
25 SW12G-EC-25 SW12G-COL-25 SW12G-NA-25
50  SW12G-EC-50 SW12G-COL-50 SW12G-NA-50
glass GLASS12-EC GLASS12-COL GLASS12-NA
screen SW12G-EC-S SW12G-COL-S SW12G-NA-S
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SW24G-EC-0.2 SW24G-COL-0.2 SW24G-NA-0.2
0.5 SW24G-EC-0.5 SW24G-COL-0.5 SW24G-NA-0.5
1  SW24G-EC-1 SW24G-COL-1 SW24G-NA-1
2 SW24G-EC-2 SW24G-COL-2 SW24G-NA-2
4 SW24G-EC-4 SW24G-COL-4 SW24G-NA-4
8 SW24G-EC-8 SW24G-COL-8 SW24G-NA-8
12 SW24G-EC-12 SW24G-COL-12 SW24G-NA-12
25 SW24G-EC-25 SW24G-COL-25 SW24G-NA-25
50  SW24G-EC-50 SW24G-COL-50 SW24G-NA-50
glass GLASS24-EC GLASS24-COL GLASS24-NA
screen SW24G-EC-S SW24G-COL-S SW24G-NA-S
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SW6G-EC-0.2 SW6G-COL-0.2 SW6G-NA-0.2
0.5 SW6G-EC-0.5 SW6G-COL-0.5 SW6G-NA-0.5
1  SW6G-EC-1 SW6G-COL-1 SW6G-NA-1
2 SW6G-EC-2 SW6G-COL-2 SW6G-NA-2
4 SW6G-EC-4 SW6G-COL-4 SW6G-NA-4
8 SW6G-EC-8 SW6G-COL-8 SW6G-NA-8
12 SW6G-EC-12 SW6G-COL-12 SW6G-NA-12
25 SW6G-EC-25 SW6G-COL-25 SW6G-NA-25
50  SW6G-EC-50 SW6G-COL-50 SW6G-NA-50
glass GLASS6-EC GLASS6-COL GLASS6-NA
screen SW6G-EC-S SW6G-COL-S SW6G-NA-S
Softwell G
Hydrogels bound to glass bottom plates
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SW96G-EC-0.2 SW96G-COL-0.2 SW96G-NA-0.2
0.5 SW96G-EC-0.5 SW96G-COL-0.5 SW96G-NA-0.5
1  SW96G-EC-1 SW96G-COL-1 SW96G-NA-1
2 SW96G-EC-2 SW96G-COL-2 SW96G-NA-2
4 SW96G-EC-4 SW96G-COL-4 SW96G-NA-4
8 SW96G-EC-8 SW96G-COL-8 SW96G-NA-8
12 SW96G-EC-12 SW96G-COL-12 SW96G-NA-12
25 SW96G-EC-25 SW96G-COL-25 SW96G-NA-25
50  SW96G-EC-50 SW96G-COL-50 SW96G-NA-50
glass GLASS96-EC GLASS96-COL GLASS96-NA
screen SW96G-EC-S SW96G-COL-S SW96G-NA-S
HTS SW96G-EC-HTS SW96G-COL-HTS SW96G-NA-HTS
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SW384G-EC-0.2 SW384G-COL-0.2 SW384G-NA-0.2
0.5 SW384G-EC-0.5 SW384G-COL-0.5 SW384G-NA-0.5
1  SW384G-EC-1 SW384G-COL-1 SW384G-NA-1
2 SW384G-EC-2 SW384G-COL-2 SW384G-NA-2
4 SW384G-EC-4 SW384G-COL-4 SW384G-NA-4
8 SW384G-EC-8 SW384G-COL-8 SW384G-NA-8
12 SW384G-EC-12 SW384G-COL-12 SW384G-NA-12
25 SW384G-EC-25 SW384G-COL-25 SW384G-NA-25
50  SW384G-EC-50 SW384G-COL-50 SW384G-NA-50
glass GLASS384-EC GLASS384-COL GLASS384-NA
screen SW384G-EC-S SW384G-COL-S SW384G-NA-S
HTS SW384G-EC-HTS SW384G-COL-HTS SW384G-NA-HTS
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  PS35-EC-0.2 PS35-COL-0.2 PS35-NA-0.2
0.5 PS35-EC-0.5 PS35-COL-0.5 PS35-NA-0.5
1  PS35-EC-1 PS35-COL-1 PS35-NA-1
2 PS35-EC-2 PS35-COL-2 PS35-NA-2
4 PS35-EC-4 PS35-COL-4 PS35-NA-4
8 PS35-EC-8 PS35-COL-8 PS35-NA-8
12 PS35-EC-12 PS35-COL-12 PS35-NA-12
25 PS35-EC-25 PS35-COL-25 PS35-NA-25
50  PS35-EC-50 PS35-COL-50 PS35-NA-50
polystyrene POLY35-EC POLY35-COL POLY35-NA
screen PS35-EC-S PS35-COL-S PS35-NA-S
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  PS100-EC-0.2 PS100-COL-0.2 PS100-NA-0.2
0.5 PS100-EC-0.5 PS100-COL-0.5 PS100-NA-0.5
1  PS100-EC-1 PS100-COL-1 PS100-NA-1
2 PS100-EC-2 PS100-COL-2 PS100-NA-2
4 PS100-EC-4 PS100-COL-4 PS100-NA-4
8 PS100-EC-8 PS100-COL-8 PS100-NA-8
12 PS100-EC-12 PS100-COL-12 PS100-NA-12
25 PS100-EC-25 PS100-COL-25 PS100-NA-25
50  PS100-EC-50 PS100-COL-50 PS100-NA-50
polystyrene POLY100-EC POLY100-COL POLY100-NA
screen PS100-EC-S PS100-COL-S PS100-NA-S
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  PS150-EC-0.2 PS150-COL-0.2 PS150-NA-0.2
0.5 PS150-EC-0.5 PS150-COL-0.5 PS150-NA-0.5
1  PS150-EC-1 PS150-COL-1 PS150-NA-1
2 PS150-EC-2 PS150-COL-2 PS150-NA-2
4 PS150-EC-4 PS150-COL-4 PS150-NA-4
8 PS150-EC-8 PS150-COL-8 PS150-NA-8
12 PS150-EC-12 PS150-COL-12 PS150-NA-12
25 PS150-EC-25 PS150-COL-25 PS150-NA-25
50  PS150-EC-50 PS150-COL-50 PS150-NA-50
polystyrene POLY150-EC POLY150-COL POLY150-NA
screen PS150-EC-S PS150-COL-S PS150-NA-S
Petrisoft
Hydrogels bound to tissue culture dishes

Hydrogels bound to glass coverslips
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SS6-EC-0.2 SS6-COL-0.2 SS6-NA-0.2
0.5 SS6-EC-0.5 SS6-COL-0.5 SS6-NA-0.5
1  SS6-EC-1 SS6-COL-1 SS6-NA-1
2 SS6-EC-2 SS6-COL-2 SS6-NA-2
4 SS6-EC-4 SS6-COL-4 SS6-NA-4
8 SS6-EC-8 SS6-COL-8 SS6-NA-8
12 SS6-EC-12 SS6-COL-12 SS6-NA-12
25 SS6-EC-25 SS6-COL-25 SS6-NA-25
50  SS6-EC-50 SS6-COL-50 SS6-NA-50
glass POLY6-CS32-EC POLY6-CS32-COL POLY6-CS32-NA
screen SS6-EC-S SS6-COL-S SS6-NA-S
32 mm coverslips
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SS12-EC-0.2 SS12-COL-0.2 SS12-NA-0.2
0.5 SS12-EC-0.5 SS12-COL-0.5 SS12-NA-0.5
1  SS12-EC-1 SS12-COL-1 SS12-NA-1
2 SS12-EC-2 SS12-COL-2 SS12-NA-2
4 SS12-EC-4 SS12-COL-4 SS12-NA-4
8 SS12-EC-8 SS12-COL-8 SS12-NA-8
12 SS12-EC-12 SS12-COL-12 SS12-NA-12
25 SS12-EC-25 SS12-COL-25 SS12-NA-25
50  SS12-EC-50 SS12-COL-50 SS12-NA-50
glass POLY12-CS18-EC POLY12-CS18-COL POLY12-CS18-NA
screen SS12-EC-S SS12-COL-S SS12-NA-S
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SS24-EC-0.2 SS24-COL-0.2 SS24-NA-0.2
0.5 SS24-EC-0.5 SS24-COL-0.5 SS24-NA-0.5
1  SS24-EC-1 SS24-COL-1 SS24-NA-1
2 SS24-EC-2 SS24-COL-2 SS24-NA-2
4 SS24-EC-4 SS24-COL-4 SS24-NA-4
8 SS24-EC-8 SS24-COL-8 SS24-NA-8
12 SS24-EC-12 SS24-COL-12 SS24-NA-12
25 SS24-EC-25 SS24-COL-25 SS24-NA-25
50  SS24-EC-50 SS24-COL-50 SS24-NA-50
glass POLY24-CS12-EC POLY24-CS12-COL POLY24-CS12-NA
screen SS24-EC-S SS24-COL-S SS24-NA-S
18 mm coverslips
12 mm coverslips
*with removable chamber walls.
E (kPa) Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
0.2  SSL16-EC-0.2 SSL16-COL-0.2 SSL16-NA-0.2
0.5 SSL16-EC-0.5 SSL16-COL-0.5 SSL16-NA-0.5
1  SSL16-EC-1 SSL16-COL-1 SSL16-NA-1
2 SSL16-EC-2 SSL16-COL-2 SSL16-NA-2
4 SSL16-EC-4 SSL16-COL-4 SSL16-NA-4
8 SSL16-EC-8 SSL16-COL-8 SSL16-NA-8
12 SSL16-EC-12 SSL16-COL-12 SSL16-NA-12
25 SSL16-EC-25 SSL16-COL-25 SSL16-NA-25
50  SSL16-EC-50 SSL16-COL-50 SSL16-NA-50
glass SLIDE16-EC SLIDE16-COL SLIDE16-NA
screen SSL16-EC-S SSL16-COL-S SSL16-NA-S
Softslide
Hydrogels bound to glass chamber slides*
X = 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 4, 8, 12, 25, or 50 kPa hydrogels
Format Easy Coat Collagen I
35 mm dish PS35-0.5R-EC-X PS35-0.5R-COL-X
35 mm dish / 10 mm glass bottom SV2510-0.5R-EC-X SV3510-0.5R-COL-X
35 mm dish / 20 mm glass bottom SV3520-0.5R-EC-X SV3520-0.5R-COL-X
6 well plate SW6-0.5R-EC-X SW6-0.5R-COL-X
12 well plate SW12-0.5R-EC-X SW12-0.5R-COL-X
24 well plate SW24-0.5R-EC-X SW24-0.5R-COL-X
96 well plate  SW96-0.5R-EC-X SW96-0.5R-COL-X
6 well glass bottom plate SW6G-0.5R-EC-X SW6G-0.5R-COL-X
12 well glass bottom plate SW12G-0.5R-EC-X SW24G-0.5R-COL-X
24 well glass bottom plate SW24G-0.5R-EC-X SW24G-0.5R-COL-X
96 well glass bottom plate SW96G-0.5R-EC-X SW96G-0.5R-COL-X
384 well glass bottom plate SW384G-0.5R-EC-X SW384G-0.5R-COL-X
16 well glass chamber slide SSL16-0.5R-EC-X SSL16-0.5R-COL-X
Red fluorescent
Ex/Em 580/605
0.5 mm diameter spheres
Format Easy Coat Collagen I
35 mm dish PS35-0.5YG-EC-X PS35-0.5YG-COL-X
35 mm dish / 10 mm glass bottom SV2510-0.5YG-EC-X SV3510-0.5YG-COL-X
35 mm dish / 20 mm glass bottom SV3520-0.5YG-EC-X SV3520-0.5YG-COL-X
6 well plate SW6-0.5YG-EC-X SW6-0.5YG-COL-X
12 well plate SW12-0.5YG-EC-X SW12-0.5YG-COL-X
24 well plate SW24-0.5YG-EC-X SW24-0.5YG-COL-X
96 well plate  SW96-0.5YG-EC-X SW96-0.5YG-COL-X
6 well glass bottom plate SW6G-0.5YG-EC-X SW6G-0.5YG-COL-X
12 well glass bottom plate SW12G-0.5YG-EC-X SW24G-0.5YG-COL-X
24 well glass bottom plate SW24G-0.5YG-EC-X SW24G-0.5YG-COL-X
96 well glass bottom plate SW96G-0.5YG-EC-X SW96G-0.5YG-COL-X
384 well glass bottom plate SW384G-0.5YG-EC-X SW384G-0.5YG-COL-X
16 well glass chamber slide SSL16-0.5YG-EC-X SSL16-0.5YG-COL-X
Yellow-green fluorescent
Ex/Em 505/515
0.5 mm diameter spheres
SoftTrac
Hydrogels bound with fluorescent microspheres
Format Base Wall Cat#
35 mm dish Polystyrene Clear PS35-AF
100 mm dish Polystyrene Clear PS100-AF
150 mm dish Polystyrene Clear PS150-AF
6 well plate Polystyrene Clear SW6-AF
12 well plate Polystyrene Clear SW12-AF
24 well plate Polystyrene Clear SW24-AF
96 well plate  Polystyrene Clear SW96-AF-FB
384 well plate Polystyrene Clear SW384-AF-FB
6 well plate Glass Black SW6G-AF
12 well plate Glass Black SW12G-AF
24 well plate Glass Black SW24G-AF
96 well plate Glass Black SW96G-AF-FB
384 well plate Glass Black SW384G-AF-FB
Flat Bottom
Format Base Wall Cat#
96 well plate  Polystyrene Clear SW96-AF-RB
384 well plate Polystyrene Clear SW384-AF-RB
96 well plate Glass Black SW96G-AF-RB
384 well plate Glass Black SW384G-AF-RB
Round Bottom
Adhesion Free
100% non-adherent to cells
Format Easy Coat Collagen I Non-Activated
35 mm dish / 10 mm glass bottom SV3510-EC-Y SV3510-COL-Y SV3510-NA-Y
35 mm dish / 20 mm glass bottom SV3520-EC-Y SV3520-COL-Y SV3520-NA-Y
6 well glass bottom plate SW6G-EC-Y SW6G-COL-Y SW6G-NA-Y
12 well glass bottom plate SW12G-EC-Y SW12G-COL-Y SW12G-NA-Y
24 well glass bottom plate SW24G-EC-Y SW24G-COL-Y SW24G-NA-Y
96 well glass bottom plate SW96G-EC-Y SW96G-COL-Y SW96G-NA-Y
384 well glass bottom plate SW384G-EC-Y SW384G-COL-Y SW384G-NA-Y
6 well plate / 32 mm coverslip SS6-EC-Y SS6-COL-Y SS6-NA-Y
12 well plate / 18 mm coverslip SS12-EC-Y SS12-COL-Y SS12-NA-Y
24 well plate / 12 mm coverslip SS24-EC-Y SS24-COL-Y SS24-NA-Y
16 well glass chamber slide SSL16-EC-Y SSL16-COL-Y SSL16-NA-Y
Ultrasoft
Hydrogels as soft as mucus
Y = 0.03, 0.07, or 0.1 kPa hydrogels
V10 4/2014